VE600 Engraving System
The engraving unit was specifically designed to be used with the CMPS600BASIC and CMPS600 plotter systems. Changing back and forth between the
pen-plotter and the engraver is easy. The engraver is meant to engrave signs on plastic, alluminium and other soft metals. Legend plates, push button
inlays and other signage etc. can easily be produced with the VE600 engraving system.
The engraver also uses the standard CMPS software.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
PL-34000083 VE600 ENGRAVER UNIT (CMPS600BASIC or
CMPS600 REQUIRED)
1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
PL-35010030
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 0.50
mm
1
PL-35010031
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 0.60
mm
1
PL-35010032
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 0.80
mm
1
PL-35010033
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 1.00
mm
1
PL-35010034
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 1.20
mm
1
PL-35010035
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 1.40
mm
1
PL-35010036
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 1.60
mm
1
PL-35010037
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 2.00
mm
1
PL-35010038
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 2.40
mm
1
PL-35010039
Double Tooth Cutter for Plastic and
Alluminum with Tip Width of 3.00
mm
1
PL-35010003 Engraving Needles 15 Degree for
Plastic with Tip Width of 0.20 mm 1
PL-35010002 Engraving Needles 15 Degree for
Plastic with Tip Width of 0.30 mm 1
PL-35010001 Engraving Needles 15 Degree for
Plastic with Tip Width of 0.40 mm 1
PL-35010000 Engraving Needles 15 Degree for
Plastic with Tip Width of 0.50 mm 1
PL-35010004 Engraving Needles 15 Degree for
Plastic with Tip Width of 0.70 mm 1
PL-35010005 Engraving Needles 15 Degree for
Plastic with Tip Width of 1.00 mm 1
PL-35010006 Engraving Needles 15 Degree for
Plastic Set (0.20 - 1.00 mm) 1
PL-34902106 Engraving Supporting Plate 1
VE600
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 1